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SAFWASM m.m...o._.mm Trust t/a
Old King Tannery

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Vat No: 4670144973

%
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

- SAFWA SM George Trust S
SAFWASM George Trust t/a
Old King Tannery

1529985
2024-12-10

8023
cnr Bridge & Percy Street cnr Bridge & Percy Street : e
King Williams Town 5601 King Williams Town 5601 SlanfRiant=E SOEL
Warehouse LL: - 11955
Order No: - 1397813 SO
Liquor License:  ECP/00945
Buyer's VAT: 4440236331
Requested Date:  2024-12-10 Customer PO: | 47515-EXT-Terms order Currency: ZAR mﬂ.\wmmﬂ Qe
ttem number e Uom @y Unitselling Price Total Amount
162101 Absolut Passionfruit Martini 6x(4x300ml) 6% 122.0000 CA 3.00 « 584.54 -122.00 208.14 1,387.62
200202 Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 39.6667 CA 10.00 248.73 -39.67 3,763.14 25,087.60
140400 Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 45.8333 CA 14.08 v 233.89 -45.83 4,767.23 31,781.51
150202 Chivas Regal 12YO 6x750m| 43% 38.1667 CA 2.00 v 361.24 -38.17 581.53 3,876.88
160401 The Glenlivet 12YO 12x750ml 43% 46.6666 CA 1.00 « 548.21 -46.67 902.78 6,018.52
160200 The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 56.5000 CA 3.00 4 469.27 -56.50 2,228.96 14,859.72
161104 Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750m| 43% 14.1667 CA 6.00 v 399.63 -14.17 2,081.50 13,876.68
161100 Inverroche Gin Classic 6x750ml 43% 14.1667 CA 3.00 v 399.63 -14.17 1,040.75 6,938.34
Banking .m”wm.»..mm.w ......... ..:nn.mfmn in good order on wm:w_*aﬁ customer
Account No: *hE*%% 5073 Signature: “Z
Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date: 17712/ 1-24p
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Vat No: 4670144973

0ld King Tannery
cnr Bridge & Percy Street
King Williams Town 5601

Requested Date:

Item number

161102
101500
101253
101456
148103
146451
270501
250230
250531

Bank:

Account No:

Branch
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Pernod Ricard

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

e
>

South Africa

SAFWA SM George Trust Consignee:

SAFWASM George Trust t/a
Old King Tannery

cnr Bridge & Percy Street
King Williams Town 5601

Buyer's VAT:
2024-12-10 Customer PO: ' 47515-EXT-Terms order
 Deseription UoM
Inverroche Gin Verdant 6x750ml 43% 14.1667 CA
Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 16.6667 CA
Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 14.2500 CA
Jameson Whiskey Triple Triple 12X750ml 43% 26.6667 CA
Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 11.6667 CA
Malibu Coconut 6x750ml 21% 9.5000 CA
Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 20.7500 CA
Olmeca Silver 12 X 750ml 43% 35.5833 CA
Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 35.5833 CA

Banking Details

Citibank ZAR
HkkEERC()D]
SOUTH AFRICA

4440236331

Branch / Plant:
Warehouse LL:
Order No:
Liquor License:

Emno:%

-14.17
-16.67
-14.25
-26.67
-11.67

-9.50
-20.75
-35.58
-35.58

1529985
' 2024-12-10
8023
- SDEL
11955
- 1397813 50
~ ECP/00945
EFT after delivery
.................... N.mm\e
VAT  Total Amount
346.92 2,312.78
78,864.13 525,760.89
94,096.08 627,307.20
1,279.56 8,530.39
806.34 5,375.60
402.11 2,680.74
1,418.39 9,455.93
379.56 2,530.40
759.12 5,060.80
______________ :
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<
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
5 ..Reg.No: 1994/004226/07
i NSO IS SRS

Buyer: SAFWA SM George Trust
SAFWASM George Trust t/a

Old King Tannery

cnr Bridge & Percy Street

King Williams Town 5601

2024-12-10

Item numbe

_______ Banking Details
Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: LI YE
Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 3 of 3

Consignee: .
SAFWASM George Trust t/a
Old King Tannery

cnr Bridge & Percy Street
King Williams Town 5601

Buyer's VAT: 4440236331

~ 47515-EXT-Terms order

UoM.

LAY

| 1529985
Date: 2024-12-10
Customer: 8023
SDEL
11955
Order No: 139781350
Liquor License:  ECP/00945

o .. EFT after delivery
. 25%

C Discunt VAT TotalAmount
. Hmwhwm.wh 1,486,767.84
conTotal 1,449,598.64

. ..wmnm?mu in wﬁ....&._ order on vwwm._*o.mﬂ:mnaaw«.. =

Name: Hn\.. =07
Signature: &‘W
Date: Y/




